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Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3386

HR 3386
Accuracy for Adoptees Act

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Immigration
Introduced: Oct 30, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration and Border Security.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration and Border Security.  (Jan 9, 2014) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/3386 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Smith, Lamar [R-TX-21] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (31 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Oct 30, 2013

Rep. Bachmann, Michele [R-MN-6] R · MN Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] R · IN Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV-2] R · WV Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-14] D · NY Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Grimm, Michael G. [R-NY-11] R · NY Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Hultgren, Randy [R-IL-14] R · IL Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] R · TX Dec 12, 2013

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-39] R · CA Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Schock, Aaron [R-IL-18] R · IL Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-15] R · IL Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Shuster, Bill [R-PA-9] R · PA Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Stewart, Chris [R-UT-2] R · UT Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Tipton, Scott R. [R-CO-3] R · CO Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Dec 12, 2013

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Jan 9, 2014

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Immigration
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

113 S 1614 Identical bill Jan 16, 2014: Became Public Law No: 113-74.

Summary  (as of Oct 30, 2013) 

Accuracy for Adoptees Act - Amends the Immigration and Nationality Act to require that a certificate of citizenship or

other federal document issued, or requested to be amended, reflect the child's name and date of birth as indicated on a

state court order, birth certificate, certificate of foreign birth, certificate of birth abroad, or similar state vital records

document issued by the child's U.S. state of residence after the child has been adopted or readopted in that state.

Actions Timeline

Jan 9, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration and Border Security.
Oct 30, 2013: Introduced in House
Oct 30, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1614
https://legilist.com

